

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.S.A No.111 of 2013
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2024	<u>BSS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2022 in S.A No. 111 of 2013</u> Learned counsel, Mr.T.Prudhvi Teja represented for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner shall issue notice to the learned counsel for the respondents and file memo before the Registry within three (3) weeks. List the case on 11.09.2024. _____ BSS,J <u>S.A No. 111 of 2013</u> I.A.No.1 of 2022 which is filed under Order 1 Rule 10 CPC is pending. List the case on 11.09.2024. _____ BSS,J RSD	